
Designation Name Contact No E-mail ID

Chairperson Ms. Reshma Rao 9867966002 reshmar@smshettyinstitute.org

Vice Chairperson Mr. Ashraf Ansari 9833708834 ashrafnansari@gmail.com

Secretary Ms. Kumudini Rana 9702037632 kumudnir@smshettyinstitute.org

Mr. Shailesh Tiwari 9987938889 shailesht20st@gamil.com

Ms. Rutuja Raut 7045336975 rutujar@smsshettyinstitute.org

Mr. Nishith Shetty

Dr. Sandeep Singh 8657423841 sandeeps@smshettyinstitute.org

Standard Parent Representative Contact No E-mail ID

Std. I Mr.Kadambari Shetty 892840086 kaminirohankar@gmail.com

Std. II Mr. Rupesh Jadhav 9920608969 sweethomereality9@gmail.com

Std. III Ms. Rupali Bidwai 9881112521 bidwai.rupali@gmail.com

Std. IV Ms. Ramilla  Patel 8369719534 RamilaPatel06763@gmail.com

Std. V Ms. Heena Bhagat 9619322467 Bhagat.Heena3012@gmail.com

Std. VI Mr. Abhishek Shelar 9892227361 abhishekshelar21@gmail.com

Std. VII Ms. Shraddha Kashid 9561162334 drshraddhakashid@gmail.com

 Std. VIII Mrs. Mrunali Chindarkar 7039675210 mrunali.chindarkar001@gmail.com

Std. IX Ms. Shilpa Swamy 8097022505 shilpa.swamy14051980@gmail.com

Std. X Ms. Sheetal Poojary 98704127373 sheetalsp20@gmail.com
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